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202104060001
71470

04/06/2021
12:05:09

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Instr
#:20181011000
362380

202104120001
82460

04/12/2021
02:42:37

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Instr
#:20170925000
348130

202104120001
82770

04/12/2021
03:51:07

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Instr
#:20171116000
415140

202104130001
83120

04/13/2021
08:27:26

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Instr
#:20180712000
248140

202104130001
83330

04/13/2021
08:40:30

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Instr
#:20180814000
289900

202109280004
73190

09/28/2021
02:30:48

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SRMZ 3 LLC Instr
#:20190711000
247840

202109280004
73180

09/28/2021
02:30:47

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SRMZ 3 LLC Instr
#:20190925000
350600

202104130001
82980

04/13/2021
08:13:47

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Instr
#:20180424000
137340


