Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	INSURAN Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			2,	_ 55 . , p 5	2				p. ago		Description
202104060001 71470	04/06/2021 12:05:09	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC					Instr #:20181011000 362380	
202104120001 82460	04/12/2021 02:42:37	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC					Instr #:20170925000 348130	
202104120001 82770	04/12/2021 03:51:07	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC					Instr #:20171116000 415140	
202104130001 83120	04/13/2021 08:27:26	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC					Instr #:20180712000 248140	
202104130001 83330	04/13/2021 08:40:30	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC					Instr #:20180814000 289900	
202109280004 73190	09/28/2021 02:30:48	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SRMZ 3 LLC					Instr #:20190711000 247840	
202109280004 73180	09/28/2021 02:30:47	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SRMZ 3 LLC					Instr #:20190925000 350600	
202104130001 82980	04/13/2021 08:13:47	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC					Instr #:20180424000 137340	